






































IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:55 14:58 08:00 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:40 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:54

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:59 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:55

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:46 14:54

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2457 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:45 14:55

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:45 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:40 14:00

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:58 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:00 14:54

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:58

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:00 14:54

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:00 14:54

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:45 14:55 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58

17 Ramneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2467 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT 08:55 14:58 08:00 14:58 08:00 14:56

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:00 08:50 14:59 08:00 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:45 14:58

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:55 14:58 08:00 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:56

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:55 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:45 14:58 08:40 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:59

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:56 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:59 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00

8 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:45 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:54

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:00 14:58

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:55 08:55 14:59

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:00 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:55 08:55 14:59 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:54

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:55 08:55 14:59

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:54 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:00

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2468 08:00 14:59 08:50 14:59 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:50 14:59 08:00 14:59

22-July-2024 to 31-July-2024

S.No. Name Class Rollno
22/7/2024 23/07/2024 24/07/2024 25/07/2024

08-09-2024 08-10-2024

                                          Khalsa College for Women, Sidhwan Khurd

                                                  Bio-Metric Attendance Record 

                                                      B.Sc. B.Ed II year(2024-25)

S.No. Name Class Rollno
08-01-2024 08-02-2024 08-03-2024

26/07/2024 27/07/2024 28/07/2024 29/07/2024 30/07/2024 31/07/2024

1-August-2024 to 30-August-2024
08-04-2024 08-05-2024 08-06-2024 08-07-2024 08-08-2024



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:00 14:56 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:56

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:56

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:40 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:50 14:58

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

8 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:55 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:00 14:56

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:55 14:58 08:45 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:54

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:00 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:58

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:54 14:00

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:55

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:54 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:00

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2468 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN IN

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:00

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:54 14:00 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:00

8 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:58

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:55 14:59 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:46 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:50 14:54

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:55 14:59 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:59 08:00 14:59 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:59

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:58

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2468 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

20/8/2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno

08-11-2024 08-12-2024 13/8/2024 14/8/2024 15/8/2024 16/8/2024 17/8/2024 18/8/2024 19/8/2024

25/8/2024 26/8/2024 27/8/2024 28/8/2024 29/8/2024 30/8/2024S.No. Name Class Rollno 21/8/2024 22/8/2024 23/8/2024 24/8/2024



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:59 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:54 08:40 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:56

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2457 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:54 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:56

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:58

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:46 14:56

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:45 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:54 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:56 08:45 14:55

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2467 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:56 08:45 14:55

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:56

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:45 14:59 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:40 14:54 08:45 14:59 08:40 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:46 14:55 08:40 14:54 08:46 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:50 14:58

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:55 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2457 08:45 14:55 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:59 08:00 14:56

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:54

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:54 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:50 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:58

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:55 14:59 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:55 08:46 14:56 08:54 14:00

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:45 14:55 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:46 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:55

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55 08:46 14:54

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2467 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00

1-Sep-2024 to 30-Sep-2024

09-08-2024 09-09-2024 09-10-2024

15/9/2024 16/9/2024

Class Rollno
09-01-2024

09-11-2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno

09-02-2024 09-03-2024 09-04-2024

                                          Khalsa College for Women, Sidhwan Khurd

                                                  Bio-Metric Attendance Record 

                                                      B.Sc B.Ed II year(2024-25)

17/9/2024 18/9/2024 20/9/202419/9/202409-12-2024 13/9/2024 14/9/2024

09-05-2024 09-06-2024 09-07-2024
S.No. Name



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:50 14:58 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:54 14:00

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2457 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:00 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:54

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:58

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:59 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:56

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:54

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:59 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:56

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:59 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:59 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:59

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:55 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:58

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2467 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:40 14:56 08:40 14:56 08:45 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:59 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2457 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:45 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:59 08:46 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:40 14:58

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:50 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:54 14:00 08:54 14:00 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2467 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:55 08:40 14:58

10-03-2024 10-04-2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno

10-01-2024 10-02-2024

1-Oct-2024 to 31-Oct-2024

10-09-2024 10-10-202410-05-2024 10-06-2024 10-07-2024 10-08-2024

28/9/2024 29/9/2024 30/9/202422/9/2024 23/9/2024 24/9/2024 25/9/2024 26/9/2024 27/9/202421/9/2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:58

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:59 08:45 14:59 08:00 14:56

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:45 14:59 08:40 14:54 08:40 14:54 08:55 14:54

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:40 14:54 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:56

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:50 14:58

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2457 08:46 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55 08:54 14:00

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:45 14:55 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:40 14:00 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:54

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:55 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:55 14:59 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:46 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:45 14:55 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2467 08:50 14:59 08:50 14:59 08:50 14:59

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2451 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2452 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55

3 Simran B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2453 08:45 14:59 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00

4 Komal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2454 08:40 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2455 08:46 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:50 14:58

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2456 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2457 08:45 14:55 08:54 14:00 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:54

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2458 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:45 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:55

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2459 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:56 08:45 14:59 08:40 14:00

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2460 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:54 08:00 14:54

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2461 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:55 08:50 14:58

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2462 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2463 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:54 14:00

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2464 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2465 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:54

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2466 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58

17 Ravneet Kaur B.SC  bed 3 Sem 2467 08:50 14:59 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:59

31/10/202422/10/2024 23/10/2024 24/10/2024

Rollno
10-11-2024 10-12-2024 13/10/2024 14/10/2024

S.No. Name Class Rollno
21/10/2024

15/10/2024 16/10/2024 17/10/2024 18/10/2024

30/10/2024

19/10/2024 20/10/2024

25/10/2024 26/10/2024 27/10/2024 28/10/2024 29/10/2024

S.No. Name Class



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2451 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2452 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:56 08:54 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56

3 Simran B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2453 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:00 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2454 08:45 14:58 08:40 14:55 08:40 14:00 08:45 14:58 08:45 14:59 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2455 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:54 08:46 14:00 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2456 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:54

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2457 08:00 14:59 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:55 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:40 14:00

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2458 08:55 14:58 08:00 14:58 08:00 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:54 14:00

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2459 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:59 08:40 14:56 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2460 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2461 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:58

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2462 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2463 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:58

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2464 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:45 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:54 14:00

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2465 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:58

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2466 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:00 14:56

17 Ramneet Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2467 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:58

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2451 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2452 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55

3 Simran B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2453 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00

4 Komal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2454 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:45 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2455 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:45 14:55

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2456 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:54 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:00

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2457 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:00 14:54

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2458 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:00 14:58 08:45 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2459 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:56 08:45 14:59 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2460 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:54 14:00

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2461 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:00 14:59

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2462 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

13 Tbassum Chauhan B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2463 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:00

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2464 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:00

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2465 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2466 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:54 14:00

17 Ramneet Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2467 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:50 14:59 08:55 14:58

27/1/2025 28/1/2025 29/1/2025 30/1/2025

10-Jan-2025  31-Jan-2025 

31/1/2025

20/1/2025

S.No. Name Class Rollno
21/1/2025 22/1/2025 23/1/2025 24/1/2025 25/1/2025

14/1/2025 15/1/2025 16/1/2025

26/1/2025

19/1/2025
S.No. Name Class Rollno

01-10-2025 01-11-2025 01-12-2025 13/1/2025 17/1/2025 18/1/2025



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2451 07:40 13:57 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2452 07:55 13:54 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:58

3 Simran B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2453 08:00 13:56 08:40 14:56 08:40 14:56 08:45 14:59 08:45 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:58 08:45 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2454 07:55 13:54 08:00 14:59 08:00 14:59 08:40 14:54 08:40 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:54 08:40 14:56

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2455 07:46 13:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:59

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2456 07:50 13:58 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2457 07:46 13:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:59 08:55 14:00

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2458 07:45 13:55 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2459 07:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:58

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2460 08:00 13:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2461 07:45 13:55 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2462 07:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58

13 Tbassum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2463 08:00 13:54 08:45 14:55 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2464 07:50 13:58 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:56

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2465 07:46 13:54 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2466 07:54 14:00

17 Ramneet Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2467

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2451 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2452 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54

3 Simran B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2453 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55

4 Komal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2454 08:45 14:58 08:45 14:59 08:40 14:55 08:45 14:58 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2455 08:40 14:54 08:40 14:54 08:46 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2456 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:55 08:40 14:58 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2457 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:46 14:54

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2458 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2459 08:55 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:54 08:55 14:00 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2460 08:45 14:58 08:45 14:59 08:40 14:55 08:45 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2461 08:40 14:54 08:40 14:54 08:46 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2462 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:55 08:46 14:55 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54

13 Tbassum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2463 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2464 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:45 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2465 08:45 14:55 08:40 14:56 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2466 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55

17 Ramneet Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2467 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00

17/2/2025 18/2/2025 19/2/2025 20/2/2025 21/2/2025

S.No. Name Class Rollno

22/2/2025

02-11-2025

S.No. Name Class Rollno
02-12-2025 13/2/2025 14/2/2025 15/2/2025 16/2/2025

02-05-202502-01-2025 02-02-2025 02-03-2025 02-04-2025 02-10-202502-06-2025 02-07-2025 02-08-2025 02-09-2025

1-Feb-2025 to 28-Feb-2025



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2451 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2452 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58

3 Simran B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2453 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:54

4 Komal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2454 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2455 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2456 08:54 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2457 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2458 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2459 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2460 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:54

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2461 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2462 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

13 Tbassum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2463 08:54 14:00 08:50 14:58 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:54

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2464 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2465 08:55 14:58 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:58

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2466 08:45 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:54

17 Ramneet Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2467 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:00 14:56

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2451 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:58

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2452 08:54 14:00 08:54 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:54 08:54 14:00 08:55 14:54

3 Simran B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2453 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56

4 Komal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2454 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2455 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2456 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2457 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2458 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2459 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2460 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2461 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:54

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2462 08:46 14:56 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55 08:45 14:55

13 Tbassum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2463 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2464 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2465 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:50 14:58

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2466 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58

17 Ramneet Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2467 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54

03-09-2025 03-10-2025 03-11-202503-03-2025 03-04-2025 03-05-2025 03-06-2025 03-07-2025 03-08-2025
S.No. Name Class Rollno

03-01-2025 03-02-2025

25/2/2025 26/2/2025 27/2/2025 28/2/2025

1-March-2025 to 18-March-2025

S.No. Name Class Rollno
23/2/2025 24/2/2025



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Umang B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2451 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:40 14:58

2 Rajdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2452 08:45 14:55 08:00 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:40 14:58 08:55 14:54

3 Simran B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2453 08:40 14:00 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56

4 Komal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2454 08:00 14:54 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:00 14:56 08:55 14:54

5 Sonika Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2455 08:55 14:56 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56

6 Aashima Jindal B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2456 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:46 14:56 08:50 14:58

7 Manisha Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2457 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:54 08:55 14:54

8 Kamal Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2458 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:54 08:40 14:58

9 Sakeena Rani B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2459 08:55 14:56 08:40 14:00 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54

10 Muskan Begum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2460 08:46 14:56 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:56 08:00 14:56

11 Shreya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2461 08:45 14:55 08:50 14:58 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54

12 Riya Sharma B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2462 08:46 14:56 08:46 14:56

13 Tbassum B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2463 08:00 14:54 08:00 14:54 08:50 14:58 08:50 14:58

14 Kirna Bai B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2464 08:46 14:56 08:55 14:54 08:55 14:54 08:00 14:56

15 Arshdeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2465 08:45 14:55 08:55 14:54

16 Amardeep Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2466 08:55 14:54 08:46 14:56

17 Ramneet Kaur B.SC  bed 4 Sem 2467 08:55 14:54 08:50 14:58

17/3/2025 18/3/202503-12-2025 13/3/2025 14/3/2025 15/3/2025 16/3/2025
S.No. Name Class Rollno



IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT
1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:00 14:59 8:50 14:59 8:50 14:59 8:55 14:55 8:55 14:55 8:50 14:59 8:40 14:58 8:40 14:58
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:58 8:45 14:55 8:55 14:58 8:40 14:58 8:55 14:54 8:45 14:55

7/8/2024
IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:00 14:59 8:50 14:59 8:50 14:59 8:50 14:59 8:50 14:59 8:50 8:55 13:58 8:55 14:56 8:55 14:54
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:55 14:58 8:00 14:58 8:00 14:56 8:00 14:58 8:00 14:58 8:00 8:00 13:58 8:55 14:58 8:40 14:58

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:40 14:56 8:45 14:58 8:45 13:59 8:55 14:54 8:50 14:58 8:40 14:56 8:45 14:58
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:56 8:55 13:54 8:54 14:00 8:40 14:58 8:45 14:55 8:00 14:56

25/8/2022
IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:45 14:59 8:45 14:59 8:45 14:59 8:40 14:56 8:40 8:00 14:58 8:55 14:58 8:40 14:58 8:46 14:54
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:40 14:00 8:40 14:58 8:46 14:54 8:55 14:58 8:00 8:54 14:00 8:40 14:58 8:55 14:54 8:45 14:55

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT
1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:40 14:58 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:54 8:55 14:58
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:54 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:54 8:00 14:56 8:55 14:00 8:55 14:58 8:40 14:58

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT
1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:56 8:55 14:54
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:55 14:00 8:55 14:58 8:55 14:56 8:55 14:54 8:55 14:00 8:40 14:58 8:55 14:54 8:45 14:55 8:00 14:56

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT
1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:40 14:00 8:46 14:54 8:55 14:58 8:46 14:54 8:55 14:58 8:40 14:00 8:55 14:58 8:46 14:54
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:45 14:55 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:55 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:55

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT
1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:45 14:55 8:00 14:56 8:40 14:00 8:55 14:58 8:46 14:54 8:55 14:58 8:40 14:00
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:40 14:00 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:55 8:45 14:54

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT

26/07/2024 27/07/2024 28/07/2024 29/07/2024 30/07/2024 31/07/2024
22-July-2024 to 31-July-2024

S.No. Name Class Rollno 22/7/2024 23/07/2024 24/07/2024 25/07/2024

6/8/2024 8/8/2024 9/8/2024 10/8/2024
1-August-2024 to 30-August-2024

S.No. Name Class Rollno
11/8/2024

S.No. Name Class Rollno 1/8/2024 2/8/2024 3/8/2024 4/8/2024 5/8/2024

2/9/2024

24/8/2024 26/8/2024 27/8/2024 28/8/2024 29/8/2024 30/8/2024

18/8/2024 19/8/2024 20/8/202414/8/2024 15/8/2024 16/8/2024 17/8/2024

1-Sep--2024 to 30-Sep-2024

S.No. Name Class Rollno
21/8/2024 22/8/2024 23/8/2024

12/8/2024 13/8/2024

18/9/2024 19/9/2024 20/9/2024

9/9/2024 10/9/2024

S.No. Name Class Rollno
11/9/2024 12/9/2024 13/9/2024 14/9/2024

3/9/2024 4/9/2024 5/9/2024 6/9/2024 7/9/2024 8/9/2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno

1/9/2024

4/10/2024 5/10/2024 6/10/2024 7/10/2024
1-Oct-2024 to 31-Oct-2024

                                          Khalsa College for Women, Sidhwan Khurd
                                                  Bio-Metric Attendance Record 
                                                      B.Sc. B.Ed IV year(2024-25)

29/9/2024 30/9/202423/9/2024 24/9/2024 25/9/2024 26/9/2024 27/9/2024 28/9/2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno

21/9/2024 22/9/2024

15/9/2024 16/9/2024 17/9/2024

8/10/2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno

9/10/2024 10/10/2024

11/10/2024 12/10/2024 13/10/2024 14/10/2024 15/10/2024 16/10/2024 17/10/2024 18/10/2024 19/10/2024 20/10/2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno

1/10/2024 2/10/2024 3/10/2024



1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:46 14:54 8:55 14:58 8:46 14:54 8:00 14:56
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:45 14:55 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:55 8:55 14:54

IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT
1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:40 14:00 8:46 14:54 8:55 14:58 8:46 14:54 8:55 14:58 8:40 14:00 8:55 14:58 8:46 14:54
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:45 14:55 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:55 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:54 8:45 14:55

IN OUT
1 Inderpreet Kaur B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2551 8:55 14:58
2 Nitika B.Sc. Bed 7 Sem. 2552 8:45 14:54

S.No.
27/10/2024 28/10/2024 29/10/2024 30/10/2024

31/10/2024
S.No. Name Class Rollno

Name Class Rollno
21/10/2024 22/10/2024 23/10/2024 24/10/2024 25/10/2024 26/10/2024


